1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI8L32128C
December 2000 Rev. 5
ECO #13525
128Kx32 CMOS High Speed Static RAM
FEATURES
■ 128Kx32 bit CMOS Static
■ Random Access Memory Array

W
tWLEH
E
Q
tAVEL
5 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI8L32128C
December 2000 Rev. 5
ECO #13525
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE NO. 99:  68 LEAD PLCC
JEDEC MO-47AE
Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L32128C12AC 12 99
EDI8L32128C15AC 15 99
EDI8L32128C17AC 17 99
EDI8L32128C20AC 20 99
EDI8L32128C25AC 25 99
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L32128C15AI 15 99
EDI8L32128C17AI 17 99
EDI8L32128C20AI 20 99
0.180
Max
0.115
Max